
                       WRESTLING VARSITY & JV 2015-2016BOYS & GIRLS WRESTLING 2023-2024

                             Coach:  Carlos Hernandez
Wed. 11/14/2023 Body Composition Home 14:30

Venue Varsity
Tues. 11/21/2023 at Flowing Wells, Pueblo & Ironwood Ridge Away 4:00pm
Tues. 12/5/2023 vs. Walden Grove, Catalina Foothills, Mountain View Home 4:00pm
Fri/Sat 12/8 - 12/9 at Maricopa High School - Maricopa Desert Duals Away 8:00am
Wed. 12/13/2023 at Florence High School - Multiple Schools (5) (Boys) Away 5:00pm
Wed. 1/3/2024 vs. Cienega Home 5:00pm
Fri/Sat 1/5 - 1/6 at Coolidge - Coolidge Lions Club Invitational Away 4:00pm
Tues. 1/9/2024 vs. Maricopa (Girls) Home 5:00pm
Fri. 1/12/2024 at Flowing Wells - Flowing Wells Wrestling Invitational Away 8:00am
Wed. 1/24/2024 at Ironwood Ridge, Mica Mountain, Amphitheater Away 4:00pm
Fri/Sat 1/26 - 1/27 at Arizona College Prep - 2024 Knight Invitational Away 9:00am
Sat. 2/3/2024 Girls Scetionals at Mountain View (Marana) Away 9:00am
Sat. 2/10/2024 Boys Sectionals at Flowing Wells Away 9:00am
Thu - Sat 2/15 - 2/17 Girls & Boys State at Phoenix Veterans Memorial Away 8:00am

Last Update:  Thursday, November 30, 2023


